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ROADS, ETC.——continued.
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MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
RoaAps, ETC.—continued.
duckland Road District—continued.
Kaueranga River Bridge (Thames- T

Tairua Road), (on account)

Kaueranga River Hrosion (contribu-
tion)

Kaueranga to Tairua (on account)

Mata Creek Road

Onetai

Pepe Bridge, Tairua, (Talru& Whenua-

kite Road), (£2 for £1)
Puriri-Tairua Road—

Puriri Valley Section ...
Tairua—Whangamata Road
Tapu to Coroglen (on account)
Thames-Tairua Road—

Tairua Section (£200, £2 for £1) ...
Thames Survey District, Block XIII,

Section 3 (access)

Waihi to Whangamata (on account)
Warahoe to Towers .
Whangamata to Tairua (Inla.nd Roa,d)
Wharepoa (£1 for £1)

hames

Onetangi Road (£1 for £1) Waiheke
‘ Island
Clinch Road . Waikato

Gordonton to Motumaoho (€1 for £l)

Gordonton to Tauhei- Morrinsville
Road (£1 for £2)

Great South Road—
Rangiriri Hills Road Deviation

Komokorau to Horotiu Bridge (£1
for £2)

Kopuku Nos. 1 and 2 Settlement
road

Kopukn to Whangamarino Falls

Mangapiko (£300, £1 for £1)

Mangatea

Maramarua Parish, Sections 75 and 78
(access)

Matahura to Te Hoe

Ohinewai Railway-station to Ngarua
Block, via Kaihere (£1 for £1)

Okaeria Road (£1 for £1)

Pokeno-Waitakaruru Road, via Mara-
marua (£2564, £1 for £1)

Rau-o-te-huia Bridge ...

Rutherford Road (£1 for £1)

Sedgwick Road (£1 for £1)

Settlers Road

Swan Road (Waerenga), (£1 for £1)...

Tahuna to Ohinewai (Te Hoe to
McKenzie's), (£1 for £1)

Tamahere to Tauwhare, via Matangi
(£1 for £9)

Taniwha to To Kaiwhata

Taupiri-Orini Road (£1 for £1)

Taylor Road

Te Kauwhata-Taniwha and Okaeria
roads (£1 for £3), (on account)

Ten-foot Road (£500, £1 for £3;
£1,000, £1 for £1)

Waerenga to Maramarua

Waerenga to Waitakaruru

'y

1924-25.

100
390

1,000
260
150
150

200
175
6,500

700
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350
250
2,000
250
250

250
196
419

7,618
402

1,083

300
600
500
100

100
500

273
438

350
766
750
100
400
550

1,250
100 |
1,000
150
1,500
1,500

200
735
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